 3” - 24” MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT FOR PVC PIPE - 'ULTRA'
:Material
Dimensions
Approvals :
Gland, wedges, twist-off nuts and actuating screws are Ductile Iron per ASTM A536,  Grade 65-45-12
ANSI/AWWA C111/A21.11, C110/A21.10, and C153/A21.53 Standards.
Compatible with AWWA C900 (PVC), C906 (HDPE)*, C909 (PVCO) or ASTM D2241 IPS PVC Pipe
* AWWA C906 HDPE Pressure Pipes up to 12” by using internal pipe stiffeners.

C
EZ GRIP®
EZPVCU
Select
Size
Size SERIES NUMBER C D F X J K2 BOLT QTY
WEDGE
QTY
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS)
3 EZPVCU03 4.84 1.83 4.06 3/4 6.19 7.54 4 2 5.69
4 EZPVCU04 5.92 1.83 4.90 7/8 7.50 9.16 4 2 7.22
6 EZPVCU06 8.02 1.87 7.00 7/8 9.50 11.12 6 3 10.74
8 EZPVCU08 10.17 1.88 9.15 7/8 11.75 13.75 6 4 15.13
10 EZPVCU10 12.22 2.03 11.20 7/8 14.00 15.91 8 6 22.37
12 EZPVCU12 14.32 2.05 13.30 7/8 16.25 18.23 8 6 25.50
14 EZPVCU14 16.40 2.69 15.44 7/8 18.75 20.63 10 10 51.71
16 EZPVCU16 18.50 2.69 17.54 7/8 21.00 22.88 12 12 61.30
18 EZPVCU18 20.60 2.76 19.64 7/8 23.25 25.25 12 12 72.37
20 EZPVCU20 22.70 2.76 21.74 7/8 25.50 27.50 14 14 81.82
24 EZPVCU24 26.90 2.83 25.94 7/8 30.00 32.00 16 16 100.62
All dimensions are in inches unless noted otherwise. All weights are approximate in pounds unless noted otherwise.
Technical Specifications
V 0524-01